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[INr.inel
| senzor

|[DB170179
| DA39ETFED
| DA39E547
| DA39E624
| DB17018A
|DB041835
|DB041843
|DB17016C
|DB1701CB
| DB17019A
|DB04182B
| DA719955
| DB17018E
| DA285439
|IDB170171
|DB170186
| DAIEED38
|DB17018F
|DB17019E
|DB17019B
| DA39E7B6
| DA0460C8
|DB041805
|[DB17017B
|DB041803
| DB1701A3
|DB17017D
|DB170188
|DB1701B6
| DA39E61C
|DA719777
|IDB170199

EVALUARE

| Sosire

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:
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FILE ON
| SERVER

Budapesta 04.08

19°14'19.33"E
20.09.2025 07:45:00
Schiop Calin
O° O" O'
20.09.2025 18:3
20.09.2025 18:3
32
|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant |
|[OK |01 |01l6
|OK |01 |026
|[OK |01 1023
|[OK |01 1013
|[OK |01 1029
|[OK |01 1028
|[OK |01 010
|[OK |01 021
|OK |01 1022
|OK |01 1018
|[OK |01 1032
|OK |01 1007
|[OK |01 1009
|[OK |01 1005
|OK |01 012
|[OK |01 001
|[OK |01 1033
|OK |01 031
|OK |01 014
|[OK |01 1035
|[OK |01 003
|[OK |01 1030
|[OK |01 015
|[OK |01 1034
|[OK |01 017
|OK |01 1019
|OK |01 1004
|[OK |01 027
|OK |01 1002
|[OK |01 1024
|OK |01 011
|[OK |01 025
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Comisia imbarcare
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